Volta 6 - Relatério Geral - 7KM - Feminino - MORADOR

Coloc.

1

2
3
4

Relatério emitido em 12/11/2023 as 20:20:35

Num.

539

563
537
555
680

32 CORRIDA PEDESTRE MIGUEL CALIXTO

Nome

KASSYA FRANCIELLE BORTOLINI

MARCELA CALIXTO PEREIRA
KARINA BORTOLINI
LUCINETE APARECIDA IGINO
VICENTINA CALIXTO SILVA

30

30
22
60
64

Faixa

F3034

F3034
F1624
F6099
F6099

Cl.Fx. Sx.

m M T m

Equipe

ACORRENORPI/MIGUEL
CALIXTO

ACORRENORPI
ACORRENORPI
EQUIPE MIGUEL CALIXTO

Volta

6

o o O

Pagina :

Tempo

00:31:12

00:33:59
00:44:37
00:55:28

00:56:23



