3ª CORRIDA PEDESTRE MIGUEL CALIXTO

Volta 6 - Relatório Geral - 7KM - Feminino - MORADOR

Coloc.	Num.	Nome	ld.	Faixa	CI.Fx.	Sx.	Equipe	Volta	Tempo
1	539	KASSYA FRANCIELLE BORTOLINI	30	F3034	-	F	ACORRENORPI/MIGUEL CALIXTO	6	00:31:12
2	563	MARCELA CALIXTO PEREIRA	30	F3034	-	F	ACORRENORPI	6	00:33:59
3	537	KARINA BORTOLINI	22	F1624	-	F	ACORRENORPI	6	00:44:37
4	555	LUCINETE APARECIDA IGINO	60	F6099	-	F	EQUIPE MIGUEL CALIXTO	6	00:55:28
5	680	VICENTINA CALIXTO SILVA	64	F6099	-	F		6	00:56:23